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OMB No 1545-1150 
\ 

Form 990·EZ Return of Organization Exempt From Income Tax 
Under section 501(C), 527, or 4947(a)(1) of the Internal Revenue Code 

(except black lung benefit trust or private foundation) 
~@09 

Department of the Treasury 

Internal Revenue Service 

~ Sponsortng organizations of donor advised funds and controlling organizations as defined In section 
512(b)(13) must file Form 990 All other organizations with gross receipts less than $500,000 and total 

assets less than $1,250,000 at the end of the year may use this form 
~ The 0 amzatlon rna have to use a co of this return to satls state re orlm re Ulrernents 

Open to Public 
Inspection 

A F h 2009 ort e calendar year, or tax year b ' eglnnlng 7/1/2009 , an d d' en Ing 6/30/2010 
B Check If applicable 
D Address change 

Please C Name of organization o Employer identification number 
use IRS o Name change label or WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE INC. 22-1508865 

o Initial return 
print or Number and street (or PObox, If mati IS not delivered to street address) Room/sUite E Telephone number 
type o Terminated See 114 Elmer Street (908) 232-1223 o Amended return 
Specific City, town, or country State ZIP + 4 F Group Exemptton Instruc-o Application pending tlons, Westfield NJ 07090 Number ~ 

• Section 501(c)(3) organizations and 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trusts must attach G Accounting Method o Cash [KJ Accrual 
a completed Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-EZ). Other (spectfy) ~ 

H Check ~ [KJ If the organization IS not 
I Website: ~ www westfieldnl comlwsll required to attach Schedule B (Form 990, 

J Tax-exempt status (check only one)- [KJ501(C) ( 3 ) .... (Insert no )0 4947(a)(1) or 0527 990-EZ, or 990-PF) 

K Check ~ 0 If the organization IS not a section 509(a)(3) supporting organization and ItS gross receipts are normally not more than $25,000 
A Form 990-EZ or Form 990 return IS not required, but If the organlzatton chooses to file a return, be sure to file a complete return 

L Add lines 5b 6b and 7b to line 9 to determine gross receipts If $500 000 or more file Form 990 Instead of Form 990-EZ ~ $ 194 560 

~ R~v~nue'Expenses 
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and Chanaes in Net Assets or Fund Balances (See the instructions for Part I ) 
1 Contributions, giftS, grants, and Similar amounts received, 1 5,655 
2 Program service revenue including government fees and contracts 2 
3 Membership dues and assessments. 3 5,860 

4 Investment Income. 4 714 

I 5a I 5a Gross amount from sale of assets other than Inventory ~I~\{i b Less cost or other basIs and sales expenses I 5b I 
c Gain or (loss) from <' ~s other than Inventory (Subtract line 5b from line Sa) 5c 0 

6 S~ V\~~let~\~cable parts of Schedule G) If any amount IS from gaming, check here ~ 0 I${;A "# 

a oss r e' t.IRciu Ing , 0 of contributions .' 

'e o~n me 1) In 0 I 6. I 6,906 
~~T~v 1£ 

c.. 

b Le &> Ir p~s'@s ~\her th ~ ndralslng expenses , I 6b I 5,090 
c Ne I O~~(IOSS) from spec 11\ vents and activities (Subtract line 6b from line 6a) 6c 1,816 

7a Gro 's ~~ retu s and allowances f 7a I 'f'£. 
b Les cost~.. , .. I 7b I ~ 

c Gros~ oss) from sales of Inventory (Subtract line 7b from line 7a) 7c 0 
8 Other revenue (descrtbe ~ See Attached Statement ) 8 175,425 

9 Total revenue. Add lines 1, 2, 3, 4, 5c, 6c, 7c, and 8 ~ 9 189,470 
10 Grants and Similar amounts paid (attach schedule) 10 50,008 

11 Benefits paid to or for members 11 
12 Salartes, other compensation, and employee benefits. 12 58,025 

13 ProfeSSional fees and other payments to independent contractors 13 
14 Occupancy, rent, utilities, and maintenance 14 25,938 

15 Printing, publications, postage, and shipping 15 
16 Other expenses (descrtbe ~ See Attached Statement ) 16 42,707 

17 Total expenses. Add lines 10 through 16 ~ 17 176,678 

18 Excess or (deficit) for the year (Subtract line 17 from line 9) 18 12,792 

19 Net assets or fund balances at beginning of year (from line 27, column (A)) (must agree with --
end-of-year figure reported on prior year's return) 19 171,264 

20 Other changes In net assets or fund balances (attach explanation) 20 0 
21 Net assets or fund balances at end of year, Combine lines 18 throuQh 20 ~ 21 184,056 

mil. Balance Sheets. If Total assets on line 25, column (B) are $1,250,000 or more, file Form 990 Instead of Form 990-EZ 

(See the instructions for Part II ) (A) Beginning of year (8) End of year 

Cash, savings, and Investments . 61,433 22 84,809 

Land and bUildings 116,760 23 106,283 

Other assets (describe ~ Pre~ald ex~enses ) 509 24 518 

Total assets 178,702 25 191,610 

Total liabilities (describe ~ Accounts ~a~able ) 7,438 26 7,554 

Net assets or fund balances (line 27 of column (B) must aQree with line 21) 171,264 27 184,056 
For Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see the separate instructions. 
(HTA) 



Form 9~0-EiiiiZr(2;.;;0.;.;09=-) ~ __ -:-=-W=-=:E:::S::-:T~F.:.:I E=.:L::.:D;;..:;:S~E.:..:R..:.V.;.:IC;:.:E~LE=.:A~G;::;.::;U=E~IN~C;"""'---:,---:,=-"""":,,:~_-:---:-_-:-"",,,"::~~2~2~-.:..15::.;0::..;8::.::8;.;:6.;;;.5_=-__ --.:..p.::iagil.::Ee~2 
[II Statement of Proaram Service Accomplishments (See the instructions for Part III ) Expenses 

What IS the organization's pnmary exempt purpose? To assist chantable CIVIC and service orQanlzatlons 
Descnbe what was achieved In carrying out the organization's exempt purposes In a clear and concise 
manner, descnbe the services provided, the number of persons benefited, and other relevant information for 
each proQram title 

(Required for section 
501 (c)(3) and 501 (c)(4) 
organizations and section 
4947(a)(1) trusts, optional 
for others) 

158797 
29 

30 

o 
31 Other program services (attach schedule) 

(Grants $ 0 ) If this amount Includes foreign grants, check here ~ D 31a 0 

32 Total program service expenses. (add lines 28a through 31a) ~ 32 158,797 .:lill.l.'. List of Officers, Directors, Trustees, and Key Employees. List each one even If not compensated (See the instructions for Part IV) 
(b) Title and average (e) Compensation (d) Contnbutlons to (e) Expense 

(a) Name and address hours per week (tf not paid, employee benefit plans & account and 
devoted to position enter -0-.1 deferred compensation other allowances 

AI]!.1~_ f!t?.!:~l!!~~ __________________________________ _ Title President 
114 Elmer Street Westfield NJ 07090 HrlWK 500 0 0 0 
_~IJ~~!1_ ~l9~!q\:y ____________________________________ _ Title First Vice President 
114 Elmer Street Westfield NJ 07090 HrlWK 5.00 0 0 0 
_Q~pPl~_~!.1~PJ! ____________________________________ _ Title Second Vice Preside 
114 Elmer Street Westfield NJ 07090 HrlWK 500 0 0 0 
_~~U~~~qg~ft~ ____________________________________ _ Title Recording Secretary 
114 Elmer Street Westfield NJ 07090 HrlWK 500 0 0 0 

J!.19!!c! M~t<ll]!~~ ___________________________________ _ Title Corr Secretary 
114 Elmer Street Westfield NJ 07090 HrlWK 500 0 0 0 
J~CI~!I!.1~_ ~_c!r:!g~ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ Title Treasurer 
114 Elmer Street Westfield NJ 07090 HrlWK 5 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK .00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK .00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK .00 0 0 0 

Title 
HrlWK 00 0 0 0 

Form 990-EZ (2009) 



---- - ------

Form 900-EZ (2009) WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 Pa e 3 
Other Information Note the statement re Ulrements in the Instructions for Part V 

33 Old the organization engage In any activity not previously reported to the IRS? If "Yes," attach a detailed 
descnptlon of each activity 

34 Were any changes made to the organizing or governing documents? If "Yes," attach a conformed copy of 
the changes 

35 If the organrzatlon had Income from business activities, such as those reported on lines 2, 6a, and 7a (among others), but 

not reported on Form 990-T, attach a statement explaining why the organization did not report the Income on Form 990-T 
a Old the organization have unrelated business gross Income of $1 ,000 or more or was It subject to section 

6033(e) notice, reporting, and proxy tax requirements? 
b If "Yes," has It filed a tax return on Form 990-T for this year? . 

36 Old the organization undergo a liqUidation, dissolution, termination, or Significant dispOSition of net assets 

Yes No 

33 X 

34 X 

35a X 
35b 

dunng the year? If "Yes," complete applicable parts of Schedule N 36 X 
37 a Enter amount of political expenditures, direct or indirect, as descnbed In the instructions .L-..::.3-'-7a;:;;....L _____ ~0 i:, ,0 _7 :L :f} .L~ 

b Old the organization file Form 1120-POL for this year? 37b X 
38 a Old the organization borrow from, or make any loans to, any officer, director, trustee, or key employee or were ~l. Mi, "_~ ~ 

any such loans made In a pnor year and stili outstanding at the end of the penod covered by this return? 38a X 
b If "Yes," complete Schedule L, Part II and enter the total amount Involved i--=-3.;;;,,8b"'-+ _____ ~ 

39 Section 501 (c)(7) organizations Enter ~ 

a Initiation fees and capital contnbutlons Included on line 9 r-=-3.;:.9a"'-t-____ -=-It:JJ-

b Gross receipts, Included on line 9, for public use of club faCilities ~39=-=b::....J.. _____ -=1':Jt 

40 a Section 501 (c)(3) organizations Enter amount of tax Imposed on the organization dunng the year under 
section 4911 • 0 ,section 4912 • 0 ,section 4955 • 0 

b Section 501 (c)(3) and 501 (c)(4) organizations. Old the organization engage In any section 4958 excess benefit 
transaction dunng the year or IS It aware that It engaged In an excess benefit transaction with a disqualified 
person In a pnor year, and that the transaction has not been reported on any of the organization's prior 
Forms 990 or 990-EZ? If "Yes," complete Schedule L, Part I 

c Section 501 (c)(3) and 501 (c)(4) organizations Enter amount of tax Imposed on 
organization managers or disqualified persons dunng the year under sections 4912, 
4955, and 4958 

d Section 501 (c)(3) and 501 (c)(4) organizations Enter amount of tax on line 40c 

• _______ -=-0 

reimbursed by the organization • _______ -,O=_. 
e All organizations At any time dunng the tax year, was the organization a party to a prohibited tax shelter 

transaction? If "Yes," complete Form 8886-T 40e X 
41 list the states with which a copy of this return is filed • ...:,.N:..:J:...-________________________ _ 

42 a The organization's books are In care of • !.<ns_t~~C!~g~_____________________________ Telephone no • ___ J~9_8J?~?:~?_~~ ___ _ 

Located at • .11~J;!I}1_E1.r_?!~~~L _____________ 9!ty __ 'N~~tf!~19 ______________ ~'I __ ~~___ ZIP + 4 • 9?9_~Q ______________ _ 
b At any time dunng the calendar year, did the organization have an Interest In or a signature or other authonty 

over a financial account In a foreign country (such as a bank account, secunties account, or other financial 
account)? 
If "Yes," enter the name of the foreign country: • _____________________ _ 

See the instructions for exceptions and filing requirements for Form TO F 90-22.1, Report of Foreign Bank 
and Financial Accounts. 

c At any time dunng the calendar year, did the organization maintain an office outside of the U S.? 
If "Yes," enter the name of the foreign country • _____________________ _ 

Yes 
42b 

A, f >1 , -
" 1'; , 

--" ~-
42c 

No 
X 

! 

_~ 1 
X 

43 Section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt chantable trusts filing Form 990-EZ In lieu of Form 1041-Check here 

and enter the amount of tax-exempt Interest received or accrued dunng the tax year .1L.......;4:..::3'--..LIN:..,:c/;.:..A..:....-_____ _ 

Yes No 
44 Old the organization maintain any donor advised funds? If "Yes," Form 990 must be completed Instead of ~ ~ --

Form 990-EZ 44 X 
45 Is any related organization a controlled entity of the organization within the meaning of section 512(b )(13)? If _~I ----

"Yes," Form 990 must be completed Instead of Form 990-EZ 45 X 
Form 990-EZ (2009) 



Form 990-'EZ (2009) WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 Page 4 
Mid Section 501(c)(3) organizations and section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trusts only. All section 

501 (c)(3) organizations and section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt chantable trusts must answer questions 46-49b 

an d I t th t bl f I 50 d 51 com~le e e a es or mes an 
46 Old the organization engage In direct or indirect political campaign activities on behalf of or In opposition to Yes 

candidates for public office? If "Yes," complete Schedule C, Part I 46 
47 Old the organization engage In lobbYing activities? If "Yes," complete Schedule C, Part II. 47 
48 Is the organization a school as descnbed In section 170(b)(1)(A)(II)? If "Yes," complete Schedule E 48 
49 a Old the organizatIOn make any transfers to an exempt non-chantable related organization? 49a 

b If "Yes," was the related organization a section 527 organization? 49b 
50 Complete this table for the organization's five highest compensated employees (other than officers, directors, trustees and key 

employees) who each received more than $100,000 of compensation from the organization If there IS none, enter "None" 
(b) Title and average (c) Compensation (d) Contnbutlons to (e) Expense 

(a) Name and address of each employee paid more hours per week employee benefil plans & account and 

No 
X 
X 
X 
X 

than $100,000 devoted to position deferred compensation other allowances 
_ Ha_f1J~ Nql)~ ________________ ~t! _______________________ Title 

Cill' ST ZIP HrlWK 00 a 0 
_ Ha_f1J~ _____________________ ~t! _______________________ Title 

City ST ZIP HrlWK 00 a a 
__ "!.a_f1J~ _____________________ ~t! _______________________ Title 

City ST ZIP HrlWK 00 0 a 
_ Ha_f1J~ _____________________ ~t! _______________________ Title 

City ST ZIP HrlWK .00 a a 
__ "!.a_f1J~ _____________________ ~t! _______________________ Title 

City ST ZIP HrlWK 00 a a 
f Total number of other employees paid over $100,000 • _______ ~O 

51 Complete this table for the organization's five highest compensated Independent contractors who each received more than 
$100,000 of compensation from the organization If there is none, enter "None." 

(a) Name and address of each Independent contractor paid more than $100,000 (b) Type of service (c) Compensation 
__ "!.~f1J~Nql)~ ______________________________ ~!~ _______________________________________ _ 

City ST ZIP 
__ "!.~f1J~ ___________________________________ ~!~ _______________________________________ _ 

ST ZIP 
__ "!.~f1J~ ___________________________________ ~!~ _______________________________________ _ 

ST ZIP 
__ "!.~f1J~ ___________________________________ ~!~ _______________________________________ _ 

City ST ZIP 
__ "!.~f1J~ ___________________________________ ~!~ _______________________________________ _ 

City ST ZIP 
d Total number of other Independent contractors each receiving over $100,000 

f erJury, I declare that I have examined this retum, Including accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge 

Sign 
Here ~ ~gnature f officer 

~ Knstlna Bangs 
, Type or pnnt name and btle 

co I eclaratlon of preparer (other than officer) IS based on all Information of which preparer has y knowledge 

I 
Treasurer 

a 

a 

0 

0 

a 

a 

Paid 
Preparer's 
Use Only 

Preparer's ~ 
signature , 

Date 

Firm's name (or you' 
If self-employed), 
address, and ZIP + 4 

etcham and ASSOCiates 

POBox 2610 Westfield NJ 07091 

11/18/2010 

May the IRS diSCUSS this return With the preparer shown above? See Instructions No 

Form 990-EZ (2009) 



--------

SCHEDULE A 
., (Form 990 or 990-EZ) 

Department of the Treasury 
Internal Revenue Service 

Public Charity Status and Public Support 
Complete if the organization is a section 501(c)(3) organization or a section 

4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trust. 

• Attach to Form 990 or Form 990-EZ. • See separate instructions. 

OMB No 1545-0047 

~@09 
Open to Public 

Inspection 
Name of the organization Employer Identification number 

22-1508865 
Reason for Public Chari 

The o~nlzatlon IS not a private foundation because It IS: (For lines 1 through 11, check only one box) 
1 U A church, convention of churches, or association of churches described In section 170(b)(1)(A)(i). 

2 0 A school described In section 170(b)(1)(A)(ii). (Attach Schedule E) 

3 0 A hospital or a cooperative hospital service organization described In section 170(b)(1 )(A)(iii). 

4 0 A medical research organization operated In conjunction with a hospital described In section 170(b)(1 )(A)(iii). Enter the 
hospital's name, city, and state 

5 0 An organization operated for the benefit of a college or univerSity owned or operated by a governmental Unit deSCribed 
In section 170(b)(1 )(A)(iv). (Complete Part II ) 

6 0 A federal, state, or local government or governmental Unit deSCribed In section 170(b)(1)(A)(v). 

7 0 An organization that normally receives a substantial part of ItS support from a governmental Unit or from the general public 
deSCribed In section 170(b)(1 )(A)(vi). (Complete Part II ) 

8 0 A community trust deSCribed In section 170(b)(1 )(A)(vi). (Complete Part II ) 

9 0 An organization that normally receives (1) more than 33 1/3 % of ItS support from contributions, membership fees, and gross 
receipts from activities related to ItS exempt functions-subJect to certain exceptions, and (2) no more than 33 1/3 % of ItS 
support from gross Investment Income and unrelated bUSiness taxable Income (less section 511 tax) from bUSinesses 
acquired by the organization after June 30, 1975 See section 509(a)(2). (Complete Part III ) 

10 0 An organization organized and operated exclUSively to test for public safety See section 509(a)(4). 

11 0 An organization organized and operated exclUSively for the benefit of, to perform the functions of, or to carry out the 
purposes of one or more publicly supported organizations deSCribed In section 509(a)(1) or section 509(a)(2) See section 
509(a)(3). Check the box that deSCribes the type of supporting organization and complete lines 11 e through 11 h 

a 0 Type I b 0 Type II c 0 Type III-Functionally Integrated d 0 Type III-Other 

e 0 By checking thiS box, I certify that the organization IS not controlled directly or Indirectly by one or more disqualified 
persons other than foundation managers and other than one or more publicly supported organizations described In section 
509(a)(1) or section 509(a)(2) 

f If the organization received a written determination from the IRS that It IS a Type I, Type II, or Type III supporting 
organization, check thiS box. o 

9 Since August 17, 2006, has the organization accepted any gift or contribution from any of the 
follOWing persons? 
(i) A person who directly or indirectly controls, either alone or together With persons deSCribed In (II) Yes No 

and (III) below, the governing body of the supported organization? 11alil 
(ii) A family member of a person deSCribed In (I) above? 11g(ii) 
(iii) A 35% controlled entity of a person deSCribed in (I) or (II) above? . 11g(iii) 

h Provide the follOWing information about the supported organlzatlon(s 

(I) Name of supported (ii) EIN (iii) Type of orgamzaliOn (IV) Is the organization (v) Old you notify (VI) Is the (VII) Amount of 
(descnbed on lines 1-9 In col (I) listed In your the orgamzatlon In orgamzatlon In col support orgamzatlon above or IRC section governing document? col (i) of your (I) orgamzed In the 

(see instructions)) support? US? 
Yes No Yes No Yes No 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
a 

Total 0 
For Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see the Instructions for 
Form 990 or 990-EZ. 

Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-EZ) 2009 

(HTA) 



Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-El) 2009 WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 

41#111 Support Schedule for Organizations Described in Sections 170(b)(1)(A)(iv) and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi) 
(Complete only If you checked the box on line 5, 7, or 8 of Part I ) 

Page 2 

Section A. Public Su ort 
Calendar year (or fiscal year beginning in) • 

1 GiftS, grants, contributions, and 
membership fees received (Do not 
Include any "unusual grants.") 

2 Tax revenues leVied for the organization's 
benefit and either paid to or expended on 
ItS behalf 

3 The value of services or faCIlities 
furnished by a governmental Unit to the 
organization Without charge 

4 Total. Add lines 1 through 3 . 
5 The portion of total contributions by each 

person (other than a governm~ntal Unit 
or publicly supported organization) 
Included on line 1 that exceeds 2% of the 
amount shown on line 11, column (f) 

6 Public su ort. Subtract line 5 from line 4 " 
S B T S ectlon otal upport 

a 2005 e) 2009 Total 

o o 

o o 

o o 
o 

Calendar year (or fiscal year beginning in) • 1312005 (b) 2006 (c) 2007 (d) 2008 (e) 2009 (f) Total 

7 Amounts from line 4 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Gross Income from Interest, diVidends, 

payments received on seCUrities loans, 
rents, royalties and Income from Similar 
sources 0 0 

9 Net Income from unrelated bUSiness 
activities, whether or not the business IS 
regularly carned on 

10 Other Income Do not Include gain or 
loss from the sale of capital assets 
(Explain In Part IV ) 0 0 

11 Total support. Add lines 7 through 10 -, • -0 .< ,. v0f. '*' ~. '-, 

12 Gross receipts from related activities, etc (see instructions) 12 I 
13 First five years. If the Form 990 IS for the organization's first, second, third, fourth, or fifth tax year as a section 501 (c)(3) 

organization, check thiS box and stop here 

Section C. Com utation of Public Su ort Percenta e 

o 

o 

o 
o 

o 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

14 Public support percentage for 2009 (line 6, column (f) diVided by line 11, column (f» 000% 
15 Public support percentage from 2008 Schedule A, Part II, line 14 000% 
16a 33 1/3% support test-2009. If the organization did not check the box on line 13, and line 14 IS 33 1/3% or more, check thiS box 

and stop here. The organization qualifies as a publicly supported organization. .. ~ D 
b 33 1/3% support test-2008. If the organization did not check a box on line 13 or 16a, and line 15 IS 33 1/3% or more, check thiS 

box and stop here. The organization qualifies as a publicly supported organization . .. ~ D 
17a 10%-facts-and-circumstances test-2009. If the organization did not check a box on line 13, 16a, or 16b, and line 14 IS 10% 

or more, and If the organization meets the "facts-and-circumstances" test, check thiS box and stop here. Explain In Part IV how 
the organization meets the "facts-and-clrcumstances" test The organization qualifies as a publicly supported organization ~ D 

b 1 O%-facts-and-circumstances test-2008. If the organization did not check a box on line 13, 16a, 16b, or 17a, and line 15 IS 10% 
or more, and If the organization meets the "facts-and-Clrcumstances" test, check thiS box and stop here. Explain In Part IV how 
the organization meets the "facts-and-circumstances" test The organization qualifies as a publicly supported organization ~ D 

18 Private foundation. If the organization did not check a box on Ime 13, 16a, 16b, 17a ,or 17b, check thiS box and see mstructlons ~ D 
Schedule A (Fonn 990 or 990-EZ) 2009 

- -- ------



Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-El) 2009 WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 Page 3 
"'Iilffiliil Support Schedule for Organizations Described in Section 509(a)(2) 

(Complete onlv If you checked the box on line 9 of Part I ) 
Section A. Public Support 
Calendar year (or fiscal year beginning in). (a) 2005 (b) 2006 (c) 2007 (d) 2008 (e) 2009 (f) Total 

1 GiftS, grants, contributions, and 
membership fees received (Do not 
Include any "unusual grants ") 

2 Gross receipts from admissions, merchandise 
sold or services performed, or facilities furnished 
m any activity that IS related to the 

organization's tax-exempt purpose 
3 Gross receipts from activities that are not an 

unrelated trade or busmess under seclion 513 
4 Tax revenues levied for the organization's 

benefit and either paid to or expended on 
Its behalf 

5 The value of services or faCIlities 
furnished by a governmental Unit to the 
organization without charge 

6 Total. Add lines 1 through 5 
7a Amounts Included on lines 1, 2, and 3 

received from disqualified persons 

b Amounts Included on lines 2 and 3 received 
from other than disqualified persons that 
exceed the greater of $5,000 or 1 % of the 
amount on line 13 for the year 

c Add lines 7a and 7b 
8 Public support (Subtract line 7c from 

line 6) 
Section B. Total SUHort 
Calendar year (or fiscal year beginning in) • 

9 Amounts from line 6 
10a Gross Income from Interest, diVidends, 

payments received on securities loans, 
rents, royalties and Income from Similar 
sources 

b Unrelated bUSiness taxable Income (less 
section 511 taxes) from bUSinesses 
acquired after June 30, 1975 

c Add lines 10a and 10b 
11 Net Income from unrelated bUSiness 

activities not Included In line 10b, 
whether or not the bUSiness IS regularly 
carned on 

12 Other Income Do not Include gain or 
loss from the sale of capital assets 
(Explain In Part IV ) 

13 Total support. (Add lines 9, 10c, 11, 
and 12 ) 

5805 

162903 

o 

o 
168,708 

o 

(a) 2005 

168,708 

1 172 

1,172 

o 

169880 

5880 5740 10825 11 515 

166087 169284 170065 177 241 

o 

o 
171,967 175,024 180,890 188,756 

o 0 o 0 

(b) 2006 (c) 2007 (d) 2008 (e) 2009 

171,967 175,024 180,890 188,756 

1493 1 701 1 343 714 

1,493 1,701 1,343 714 

o 

173460 176725 182233 189470 
14 First five years. If the Form 990 IS for the organization's first, second, third, fourth, or fifth tax year as a section 501 (c)(3) 

organization, check this box and stop here 

Section C. Com utation of Public Su ort Percenta e 
15 Public support percentage for 2009 (line 8, column (f) diVided by line 13, column (f)) 
16 Public su ort ercenta e from 2008 Schedule A, Part III, line 15 
Section D. Com utation of Investment Income Percenta e 

39765 

845580 

o 

o 

o 
885,345 

o 

o 
o 

885345 

(f) Total 

885,345 

6423 

o 
6,423 

o 

o 

891 768 

9928% 
000% 

17 Investment Income percentage for 2009 (line 10c, column (f) diVided by line 13, column (f)) 072% 
18 Investment Income percentage from 2008 Schedule A, Part III, line 17 000% 
19a 331/3% support tests-2009. If the organization did not check the box on line 14, and line 151s more than 331/3% and line 17 IS 

not more than 33 1/3%, check this box and stop here. The organization qualifies as a publicly supported organization .• 0 

20 

b 331/3% support tests-200S. If the organization did not check a box on line 14 or line 19a, and line 16 IS more than 33 1/3% and 

line 18 IS not more than 33 1/3%, check thiS box and stop here. The organlzalion qualifies as a publicly supported organization 

Private foundation. If the organization did not check a box on line 14, 19a, or 19b, check thiS box and see Instructions 

Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-EZ) 2009 



Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-EZ) 2009 WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 Page 4 
~ liftl" Supplemental Information. Complete this part to provide the explanations required by Part II, line 10, 

Part II, line 17a or 17b, and Part III, line 12 Provide any other additional information See instructions 

Schedule A (Form 990 or 990-EZ) 2009 



-------------

WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 

Part I, Line 8 (990-EZ) - Other Revenue 175,425 
Description Amount 

1 Thnft shop sales 1 101,196 

~ Consignment revenue 2 74,229 
3 3 
4 4 
5 5 
6 6 
7 7 
8 8 
9 9 
10 10 



WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 
~ 

Check (X) If 
grantee IS 

Class of activity Grantee's name a business Address Cit}' State ZIP code Foreign Country 
1 Vanous nonprofit organizations 

~ 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

- --------



WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 

a a 50,008 - - I - - - . ,_ 

Amount of How book value Fair market Method used 
cash grant Relationship Description of the property Pur,,-ose of payment to affiliate Book value determined value to determine FMV Date recelvea 

50,008 FMV 
---



WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 

, Part I, Line 16 (990-EZ) - Other Expenses 42,707 
_. 1 Travel. 1 

2 Meals and entertainment 2 _____ _ 
3 Fundralslng 3 _____ =_ 
4 Amortization 4 _____ 0.::.... 
5 Conferences, conventions, and meetings 5 ___ -:-=---:=:=_ 

6 Depreciation 6 ___ ....:..1~0,c...:.4.:....77'-
7 Depletion 7 
8 Equipment rental and maintenance 8 _____ _ 
9 Interest 9 ___ ----::--::-:::-:-
10 Supplies 10 ___ ...::::5.!.::,9~3..:....1 
11 Telephone 11 _____ ;:-
12 Unrelated business Income taxes 12 ___ --::-----::-0'7-
13 Pa},roll taxes 13 ____ 7'-',-:-40"..1=_ 
14 AdvertiSing and p::.r=om~o::.:tlo::.:n-,----____________________________ 14 ____ ....::3;.;:.8..::....8 
15 Disposal 15 ___ ..::::;2.l.::,3'-76=-4 
16 I nsu rance 16 ___ --=,.;7 ,~5-=-17=-
17 Telephone 17 ___ ---'-'1 ,e:;:2.;;;;.25.::.... 
18 Accounting 18 ___ .:....3::..!,-::-30='0=-
19 Dues, licenses and fees 19 ____ ~7'-70"-
20 Officer's expenses 20 ____ ....::8'-:-1--:...4 
21 Program expenses 21 ___ --=2.e;:,5;.::2..::....0 
22 22 ____ _ 
23 23 ____ _ 

~: ~: ========== 26 26 ____ _ 
27 27 ____ _ 
28 28 ____ _ 



WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 

I -Part II Line 24 (990-EZ) - Other Assets 509 518 
" Description BeQlnnlnQ End 

1 Prepaid expenses 509 518 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 



WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 22-1508865 

'Part II, Line 26 (990-EZ) - Liabilities 7,438 7,554 
Description Beginning End 

1 Accounts ~yable 7,438 7,554 
2 
3 
4 
5 

~ 
7 
8 
9 
10 



.~ Form '8868 
(Rev April 2009) 

Department of the Treasury 
Internal Revenue Service 

Application for Extension of Time To File an 
Exempt Organization Return 
• File a separate application for each return. 

OMB No 1545-1709 

• If you are filing for an Automatic 3-Month Extension, complete only Part I and check this box ~ [K] 
• If you are filing for an Additional (Not Automatic) 3-Month Extension, complete only Part II (on page 2 of this form) 
Do not com lete Part" unless ou have alread been ranted an automatic 3-month extension on a revlousl filed Form 8868 

Automatic 3-Month Extension of Time. Only submit ongmal (no caples needed) 

A corporation required to file Form 990-T and requesting an automatic 6-month extenslon-check this box and complete 
Part I only 

All other corporatIOns (including 1120-C filers), partnerships, REMICs, and trusts must use Form 7004 to request an extension of 
time to file Income tax returns 

Electronic Filing (e-file). Generally, you can electronically file Form 8868 If you want a 3-month automatic extension of time to file one 
of the returns noted below (6 months for a corporation reqUired to file Form 990-T) However, you cannot file Form 8868 
electronically If (1) you want the additional (not automattc) 3-month extension or (2) you file Forms 990-BL, 6069, or 8870, group 
returns, or a composite or consolidated Form 990-T Instead, you must submit the fully completed and signed page 2 (Part II) of 
Form 8868 For more details on the electronic filing of this form, VISit www Irs gov/efile and click on e-fi/e for Chanties & Nonprofits 

Type or 
print 
File by the 
due date for 
filing your 
return See 
Instructions 

Name of Exempt Organization 

WESTFIELD SERVICE LEAGUE, INC 
Number, street, and room or sUite no If a PObox, see instructions 

114 Elmer Street 
City, town or post office, state, and ZIP code For a foreign address, see instructions 

Westfield 
Check type of return to be filed (file a separate application for each return) 

D Form 990 D Form 990-T (corporation) 

D Form 990-BL D Form 990-T (sec 401(a) or 408(a) trust) 

o Form 990-EZ D Form 990-T (trust other than above) 

D Form 990-PF D Form 1041-A 

1 Employer identification number 

122-1508865 

NJ 07090 

D Form 4720 

D Form 5227 

D Form 6069 

D Form 8870 

• The books are In the care of ~ J~rjl?~ J~~~9.S_ j J:'! ~I~~~ ~tr~~! yy_~~tfi~Jg _ ~~_ Q?P~_Q ____________________________ _ 

• ~ ~~e:~~;:n~~tlon :o~~~~f~-~~~ 2~~ ~ffi~~-~~ pl~~~- ~f i;~;lness In~~ ~~Ite~ Si~t~-s-, -~h~~k -tj,~~ -bo~ --------------- ~D 
• If this IS for a Group Return, enter the organizatton's four digit Group Exemption Number (GEN) If this 

IS for the whole group, check this box ~D If It IS for part of the group, check this box ~ D and attach a 
list with the names and EINs of all members the extension Will cover 

1 I request an automatic 3-month (6 months for a corporation reqUired to file Form 990-T) extension oftime 
until _________ ?!J ?!?9j.1 __________ ' to file the exempt organization return for the organization named above The extension 
IS for the organization's return for 
~ D calendar year ______ or 

~ 0 tax year beginning _______________ ?!lI_2,.QQ~ _______________ ,and ending _____________ ~!~9!?9j.9 ____________ _ 

2 If this tax year IS for less than 12 months, check reason D Initial return D Final return D Change In accounting penod 

3 a If this application IS for Form 990-BL, 990-PF, 990-T, 4720, or 6069, enter the tentative tax, 
less any nonrefundable credits See Instructions. 3a $ 

b If this application IS for Form 990-PF or 990-T, enter any refundable credits and estimated tax 
payments made. Include any pnor year overpayment allowed as a credit 3b $ 

c Balance Due. Subtract line 3b from line 3a. Include your payment With this form, or, If reqUired, 
deposit With FTD coupon or, If reqUired, by uSing EFTPS (ElectrOnic Federal Tax Payment --
System). See instructions 3c $ 

Caution. If you are gOing to make an electronic fund Withdrawal With this Form 8868, see Form 8453-EO and Form 8879-EO 
for payment instructions 

0 

For Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see Instructions. 
(HTA) 

Form 8868 (Rev 4-2009) 




